SERIEA

SERIE A (ltaly) 2007/2008 (updated @ 23/4/2024)

DATE
25/08/2007
26/08/2007
02/09/2007
02/09/2007
02/09/2007
16/09/2007
16/09/2007
23/09/2007
26/09/2007
29/09/2007
30/09/2007

06/10/2007

GAME
Juventus v Livorno (5-1)
Inter v Udinese (1-1)
Cagliari v Juventus (2-3)
Cagliari v Juventus (2-3)
Roma v Siena (3-0)
Inter v Catania (2-0)
Juventus v Udinese (0-1)
Roma v Juventus (2-2)
Inter v Sampdoria (3-0)
Roma v Inter (1-4)
Torino v Juventus (0-1)

Inter v Napoli (2-1)

COMMENTARY
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

457-DD25

403-DD58

3995

636-DD10

466-DD28

2-DD61

625-DD10

201-DD56

5-DD61

6-DD61

619-DD10

1-DD61

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

C+

C+

C+

Five

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-as-livorno/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-udinese-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-cagliari-calcio-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-cagliari-calcio-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-ac-siena/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-calcio-catania/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-udinese-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-sampdoria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-torino-fc-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-ssc-napoli/

07/10/2007

07/10/2007

07/10/2007

20/10/2007

21/10/2007

21/10/2007

28/10/2007

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

03/11/2007

04/11/2007

04/11/2007

04/11/2007

11/11/2007

11/11/2007

25/11/2007

25/11/2007

01/12/2007

02/12/2007

Fiorentina v Juventus (1-1)
Lazio v Milan (1-5)
Parma v Roma (0-3)
Roma v Napoli (4-4)
Juventus v Genoa (1-0)
Milan v Empoli (0-1)
Milan v Roma (0-1)
Inter v Genoa (4-1)
Juventus v Empoli (3-0)
Roma v Lazio (3-2)
Lazio v Fiorentina (0-1)
Empoli v Roma (2-2)
Genoa v Palermo (3-3)
Juventus v Inter (1-1)
Fiorentina v Udinese (1-2)
Parma v Juventus (2-2)
Juventus v Palermo (5-0)
Cagliari v Milan (1-2)
Milan v Juventus (0-0)

Fiorentina v Inter (0-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

639-DD10

397-DD3

193-DD78

477-DD11

622-DD10

396-DD3

440-DD19

11-DD61

659-DD80

408-DD10

462-DD10

4340

407-DD59

6050

4399

184-DD88

853-DD2

449-DD38

450-DD38

10-DD61

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+
Teledeporte

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+
Teledeporte

C+

C+

C+
Teledeporte

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-acf-fiorentina-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-lazio-roma-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-parma-fc-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-ssc-napoli/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-fc-genoa-1893/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-empoli-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-fc-genoa-1893/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-empoli-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-lazio-roma-acf-fiorentina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-fc-genoa-1893-us-palermo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-parma-fc-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-us-palermo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-cagliari-calcio-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-acf-fiorentina-inter/

02/12/2007

05/12/2007

09/12/2007

09/12/2007

15/12/2007

22/12/2007

23/12/2007

23/12/2007

13/01/2008

19/01/2008

20/01/2008

20/01/2008

27/01/2008

03/02/2008

03/02/2008

03/02/2008

03/02/2008

09/02/2008

10/02/2008

10/02/2008

Siena v Lazio (1-1)
Roma v Cagliari (2-0)
Inter v Torino (4-0)
Juventus v Atalanta (1-0)
Lazio v Juventus (2-3)
Roma v Sampdoria (2-0)
Inter v Milan (2-1)
Juventus v Siena (2-0)
Milan v Napoli (5-2)
Fiorentina v Torino (2-1)
Inter v Parma (3-2)
Juventus v Sampdoria (0-0)
Milan v Genoa (2-0)
Fiorentina v Milan (0-1)
Inter v Empoli (1-0)
Juventus v Cagliari (1-1)
Siena v Roma (3-0)
Roma v Reggina (2-0)
Catania v Inter (0-2)

Milan v Siena (1-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

410-DD10

37-DD78

9-DD61

642-DD10

629-DD10

1067-DD2

230-DD59

632-DD10

454-DD38

409-DD10

71-DD61

228-DD58

392-DD3

393-DD3

77-DD61

281-DD63

958-DD58

289-DD77

78-DD61

437-DD30

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Teledeporte

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+
Teledeporte

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-siena-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-cagliari-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-torino-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-atalanta-bergamo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-lazio-roma-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-sampdoria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-ac-siena/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-ssc-napoli/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-acf-fiorentina-torino-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-parma-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-sampdoria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-fc-genoa-1893/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-acf-fiorentina-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-empoli-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-cagliari-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-siena-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-reggina-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-calcio-catania-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-ac-siena/

10/02/2008

16/02/2008

16/02/2008

17/02/2008

17/02/2008

24/02/2008

24/02/2008

24/02/2008

26/02/2008

27/02/2008

27/02/2008

27/02/2008

01/03/2008

01/03/2008

02/03/2008

08/03/2008

09/03/2008

09/03/2008

15/03/2008

16/03/2008

Torino v Palermo (3-1)
Inter v Livorno (2-0)
Juventus v Roma (1-0)
Fiorentina v Catania (2-1)
Genoa v Sampdoria (0-1)
Milan v Palermo (2-1)
Roma v Fiorentina (1-0)
Sampdoria v Inter (1-1)
Juventus v Torino (0-0)
Catania v Milan (1-1)
Inter v Roma (1-1)
Parma v Udinese (2-0)
Milan v Lazio (1-1)
Roma v Parma (4-0)
Juventus v Fiorentina (2-3)
Inter v Reggina (2-0)
Genoa v Juventus (0-2)
Lazio v Livorno (2-0)
Roma v Milan (2-1)

Fiorentina v Genoa (3-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

4806
4833
954-DD58
4865
4890
903-DD57
4879
70-DD61
48-DD24
478-DD40
135-DD61
4919
391-DD48
31-DD78
180-DD88
724-DD57
536-DD23
537-DD23
543-DD23

580-DD23

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+
Teledeporte

C+

C+

C+
Teledeporte

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-as-livorno/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-us-palermo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-sampdoria-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-calcio-catania-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-parma-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-acf-fiorentina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-reggina-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-fc-genoa-1893-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-lazio-roma-as-livorno/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-acf-fiorentina-fc-genoa-1893/

16/03/2008

19/03/2008

19/03/2008

19/03/2008

22/03/2008

22/03/2008

22/03/2008

22/03/2008

29/03/2008

30/03/2008

05/04/2008

05/04/2008

06/04/2008

12/04/2008

13/04/2008

16/04/2008

19/04/2008

19/04/2008

20/04/2008

20/04/2008

Inter v Palermo (2-1)
Genoa v Inter (1-1)
Lazio v Roma (3-2)

Milan v Sampdoria (1-2)
Fiorentina v Lazio (1-0)

Inter v Juventus (1-2)

Roma v Empoli (2-1)
Torino v Milan (0-1)
Lazio v Inter (1-1)

Milan v Atalanta (1-2)

Milan v Cagliari (3-1)
Roma v Genoa (3-2)

Atalanta v Inter (0-2)

Juventus v Milan (3-2)
Inter v Fiorentina (2-0)
Juventus v Parma (3-0)
Fiorentina v Palermo (1-0)
Roma v Livorno (1-1)
Milan v Reggina (5-1)

Torino v Inter (0-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

685-DD23

554-DD23

694-DD23

553-DD23

112-DD33

666-DD25

697-DD57

5223

5249

5324

5316

5317

5433

28-DD58

29-DD58

827-DD57

31-DD58

793-DD57

796-DD57

30-DD58

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
Teledeporte
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-us-palermo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-fc-genoa-1893-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-lazio-roma-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-sampdoria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-empoli-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-torino-fc-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-lazio-roma-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-atalanta-bergamo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-cagliari-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-atalanta-bergamo-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-acf-fiorentina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-parma-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-acf-fiorentina-us-palermo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-as-livorno/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-reggina-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-torino-fc-inter/

27/04/2008 Fiorentina v Sampdoria (2-2) Spanish 824-DD57 Excellent C+
27/04/2008 Inter v Cagliari (2-1) Spanish 577-DD23 Excellent C+
27/04/2008 Juventus v Lazio (5-2) Spanish 823-DD57 Excellent C+
27/04/2008 Livorno v Milan (1-4) Spanish 822-DD57 Excellent Teledeporte
27/04/2008 Roma v Torino (4-1) Spanish 581-DD23 Excellent C+
04/05/2008 Milan v Inter (2-1) Spanish 60-DD58 Excellent C+
04/05/2008 Torino v Napoli (2-1) Spanish 95-DD58 Excellent C+
11/05/2008 Fiorentina v Parma (3-1) Spanish 229-DD58 Excellent C+
11/05/2008 Inter v Siena (2-2) Spanish 854-DD57 Excellent C+
11/05/2008 Roma v Atalanta (2-1) Spanish 816-DD23 Excellent C+
18/05/2008 Catania v Roma (1-1) Spanish 94-DD59 Excellent C+
18/05/2008 Milan v Udinese (4-1) Spanish 110-DD58 Excellent C+
18/05/2008 Parma v Inter (0-2) English 109-DD58 Excellent Five
18/05/2008 Parma v Inter (0-2) Spanish 96-DD58 Excellent Teledeporte

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.



https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-acf-fiorentina-sampdoria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-cagliari-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-juventus-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-livorno-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-torino-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-torino-fc-ssc-napoli/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-acf-fiorentina-parma-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-inter-ac-siena/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-as-roma-atalanta-bergamo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-calcio-catania-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-ac-milan-udinese-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-parma-fc-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2007-2008-parma-fc-inter/

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

